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PANNA COTTA MIX 1 X 440G

SKU: VPC7142

Categories: Dessert Mixes, Ingredients

Tags: Carma, Panna Cotta, Panna Cotta Mix

Pack size 1 x 440g | Piece size 440g |

Instant powder for classic panna cotta with natural vanilla. Tip: Freeze-stable if prepared with full-fat cream only

(fat content 35%).

Large yield: 440g makes 36 portions of 120g each. Combine 2l milk and 2l cream. Take 3l liquid and bring to the

boil. Combine the remaining liquid (1l) with 440g powder and stir into the boiling liquid.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May contain : Milk.This product is made on shared lines that process products containing allergen ingredients

and therefore may contain these allergens. The levels of cross contactallergens can vary.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs Yes

Fish No

Soybeans No

Milk May Contain

Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts No

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) No
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Sulphur Dioxide No

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1684

Calories 403

Fat (g) 2.2

Sat. fat (g) 1

Carbohydrate (g) 93.2

Sugar (g) 90

Protein (g) 2

Salt (g) 0

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Whole EGG Powder (Barn Eggs), Maize Starch, Gelling Agents (E407, E417), Starch (WHEAT), Emulsifier

(mono-and diglycerides of fatty acids), Flavouring (Natural Vanilla Powder).


